
1-Nov Thursday 1-Dec Saturday 1-Jan Tuesday 1-Feb 1-Mar Friday 1-Apr Monday

2-Nov Friday 2-Dec 2-Jan Wednesday 2-Feb 2-Mar Saturday 2-Apr Tuesday

3-Nov Saturday 3-Dec Monday 3-Jan Thursday 3-Feb 3-Mar Sunday 3-Apr Wednesday

4-Nov Sunday 4-Dec Tuesday 4-Jan Friday 4-Feb Monday 4-Mar
Monday                                                                            

Mahashivratri
4-Apr Thursday

5-Nov Monday 5-Dec Wednesday 5-Jan
Saturday       

Federal bank - Visit
5-Feb Tuesday 5-Mar

Tuesday     Tentitive 
Date of University 

Exam 
5-Apr Friday

6-Nov Tuesday 6-Dec Thursday 6-Jan 6-Feb Wednesday 6-Mar Wednesday 6-Apr
Saturday                                       

Cheti Chand

7-Nov Wednesday 7-Dec Friday 7-Jan Monday           7-Feb Thursday 7-Mar Thursday 7-Apr

8-Nov Thursday 8-Dec Saturday 8-Jan Tuesday 8-Feb Friday 8-Mar Friday 8-Apr Monday

9-Nov Friday 9-Dec 9-Jan Wednesday 9-Feb Saturday 9-Mar Saturday Annual Day 9-Apr Tuesday

10-Nov Saturday 10-Dec
Monday World 

Human Rights Day

human rights

10-Jan
Thursday              7th 
Annual Sports Day

10-Feb 10-Mar 10-Apr Wednesday

11-Nov Sunday 11-Dec Tuesday 11-Jan Friday                11-Feb Monday 11-Mar Monday 11-Apr Thursday

12-Nov Monday 12-Dec Wednesday 12-Jan
Saturday            Kite 

Flying
12-Feb Tuesday 12-Mar Tuesday 12-Apr Friday

13-Nov Tuesday 13-Dec Thursday 13-Jan Sunday 13-Feb Wednesday 13-Mar Wednesday 13-Apr Saturday

14-Nov Wednesday 14-Dec Friday 14-Jan
Monday 

Makarshankranti 
14-Feb Thursday 14-Mar Thursday 14-Apr Sunday

15-Nov Thursday 15-Dec Saturday 15-Jan Tuesday 15-Feb Friday 15-Mar Friday 15-Apr Monday

16-Nov Friday 16-Dec 16-Jan Wednesday 16-Feb Saturday 16-Mar Saturday 16-Apr Tuesday

17-Nov Saturday 17-Dec Monday 17-Jan Thursday 17-Feb 17-Mar 17-Apr
Wednesday 

Mahavir Jayant

18-Nov 18-Dec Tuesday 18-Jan Friday 18-Feb Monday 18-Mar Monday 18-Apr Thursday

19-Nov Monday 19-Dec Wednesday 19-Jan Saturday 19-Feb Tuesday 19-Mar Tuesday 19-Apr  Good Friday

20-Nov Tuesday 20-Dec Thursday 20-Jan 20-Feb Wednesday 20-Mar Wednesday 20-Apr Saturday

21-Nov
Wednesday        IDD- 

E- Milad
21-Dec Friday 21-Jan Monday 21-Feb Thursday 21-Mar

Thursday                   
Dhuleti

21-Apr Sunday

22-Nov Thursday 22-Dec Saturday       22-Jan Tuesday 22-Feb Friday 22-Mar Friday 22-Apr Monday

23-Nov Friday
Guru Nanak 

Jayanti 
23-Dec 23-Jan Wednesday 23-Feb Saturday Annual Day 23-Mar Saturday 23-Apr Tuesday

24-Nov Saturday 24-Dec Monday 24-Jan Thursday 24-Feb 24-Mar 24-Apr Wednesday

25-Nov 25-Dec
Tuesday      

Christmas Day
25-Jan

Friday                    
Singing Comp

. 25-Feb Monday 25-Mar
Monday       

Tentitive Date of 
University Exam 

25-Apr Thursday

26-Nov Semester Begins 26-Dec Wednesday 26-Jan
Saturday                 

Republic Day
26-Feb Tuesday 26-Mar Tuesday 26-Apr Friday

27-Nov Tuesday 27-Dec Thursday 27-Jan 27-Feb Wednesday 27-Mar Wednesday 27-Apr Saturday

28-Nov Wednesday 28-Dec Friday 28-Jan
Saree  and suit day, 

walk with path 
event

28-Feb Thursday 28-Mar Thursday 28-Apr Sunday

29-Nov Thursday 29-Dec Saturday 29-Jan
Selfie Competition 
Spot Photography

29-Mar Friday 29-Apr Monday

30-Nov Friday 30-Dec 30-Jan Signature day 30-Mar Saturday 30-Apr Tuesday

31-Dec Monday 31-Jan Twining Day 31-Mar

1

2

3

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

                  Principal i/c                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Vice President

                   Dr Dipal Patel                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Ms. Nisha Nair

Academic Planner for the month of  November 2018 TO April 2019

Note:

Apr-19Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19

The above dates are based on the academic calender of S P University

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Inter School and Inter College         Just  
Dance  organised under

These are tentative dates. There could be changes due to better opportunities or need.

Feb-19 Mar-19

On the days of activities normal classes will be conducted as per the master timetable.

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

SundaySunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday


